The Company has started operation by 08 line of new machineries 02 line has capacity to produce five thousand
(5000) bag per day and another 06 line has capacity to produce three thousand (3000) bag per day. 02 line has actual
production of three thousand (3000) bag per day and another 06 line has actual production of two thousand four
hundred (2400) bag per day. The Company has started production of new products which is a. Backpack b. Duffle
bag & c. Tote bag

Future Development Programs:

Company already started manufacturing of new product namely Backpack, Duffle bag, Tote bag & Luggage by 08